Fast Flexible Focused Lighting
A 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834              E info@paraflex.com               W www.paraflex.com               P 973-340-6040
Fast Flexible Focused Lighting
REV: 18 1025
TYPEDATEPROJECT
NOTES
PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice
and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
QUICK SHIP EXTERIOR
MODEL COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
DC570
HOUSING COLOR MOUNTING OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
BZ BRONZE NA NONE (BY OTHERS)
TR TRUNNION MOUNT
SF SLIP-FITTER
ST STRAIGHT ARM
WATTAGE
12W
24W
36W
48W
60W
72W*
84W*
96W*
30K 3000K - WARM WHITE
40K 4000K - NEUTRAL WHITE
50K 5000K - COOL WHITE
BZ
Sample Part #  DC570 - 12W - 30K - BZ - NA - PC1
QUANTITY SHIPS
1-5 Pieces (Before 11AM EST)
5-25 Pieces
25-100 Pieces
Same Day
3 Days
1 Week
16
.5
”
16.5” 7”
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
POWER FACTOR >90   -   THD <20
POWER
When Specifying Options, Please Check with Factory for Availability and Lead-Time.
DC570
LED FLOODLIGHT LUMINAIRE
COMPACT, HEAVY-DUTY HOUSING
The DC570 is a 16” Square Floodlight Luminaire with a Die Cast
Aluminum Body and Impact Resistant Glass Lens
WET LOCATION, IP-65 RATED
Engineered and Constructed for Exterior Environments
VERSATILE MOUNTING OPTIONS
The DC570 is available with Three Mounting Options: Trunnion,
Slip-Fitter and Straight Arm
120-277V STANDARD          TYPE V DISTRIBUTION
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
Parking Lots
Walkways
Buildings
Signage
Playgrounds
Parks & Recreational Fields
Loading Docks
NOMINAL
WATTAGE
SYSTEM
WATTAGE CCT LUMENS EFFICACY
12W
12W